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No. of Sheepon

April30,
1908.

April 30,
1909.

Eketahuna County—continued.
Hunt, W. T., Rongomai
Hunt, Tliomas, Rongokokako
Hyland, C. S., Rongomai
Jaspers, Thomas, Newman
Jenkins, E., Newman
Jensen, H. R., Kaiparoro
Johnson, Henry, Rongomai
Keene, Harrie, Putara, via Eketahuna
Kelland, C. C, Newman
Kelliher, Maurice, Eketahuna
Kirkness, J. and W., Ekelahuna
Kobertstein, C, Rongokokako
Koce, Joseph, Pleckville
Larsen, Christian, Putara
Larsen, H. A. B., Putara
Lewis and Toogood, Eetcourt, c/o W. C.Lewis,

Masterton
Lomax, J P , Rimu Hill, Hamua
Lowe, H. J., Eketahuna
Lowes, F. B., Rongomai, Wairangi
Lowes, J. P., Rongomai
Luoni, Luigi, Hamua
Mason, Tom, Nireaha
Mason, Walter, Riversdale Farm, Nireaha ...
Matheson, W. B., Tiratahi, Rongomai
McKenna, James, Eketahuni.
McMannus, F., Newman
Morgan, R. GK, Kaiparoro
Morris, Benjamin, Rongokokako
Mowbray, H. E., Raro Huir, Hukanui
Nagel, William,Pukekohao, Rongomai
Nepveu, Henri, Newman
Newcouibe, T. S., Pownall Street, Masterton
Nielsen, Peter, Eketahuna
Nilsson, Jiins, Eketahuna
Nilsson, J. W., Eketahuna
Nilsson, Sven, Eketahuna
Nordell, Charles, Eketahuna
O'Hagan, J. A., Marima
Olson, O. F., Atea
Olsen, O. and J., Haunui
Parsone, Thomas, GainsboroughFarm, Rongo-

kokako
Peagrin, John, Tawataia
Pedereen, P. E., Maungaraupi
Pedersen, Neils, Atea
Perry, A. J.,Kiwitea, Feilding
Perry, C. T., Central Road, Newman
Petersen Bros., Putara
Petersen, H., Pleokville
Petersen, O. J. F., Atea, Nireaha
Petersen, Hemming, Mount Farm, Pleckville
Pitcaithly Bros., Onawe, Tawataia
Priest Bros., Putara
Quigley, Mrs. A. J.,Eketahuna
Quinn, G. H. A., Newman
Ranby, G. F., Hamua
Rasmussen, Hans, Hukanui
Read, A. J., Ravenewood, Pleckville
Reading, A. J., Kaiparoro
Robert b, Thomas, Nireaha
Rodney, Edward H., Rongomai
Rout, C, Nireaha
Scharnweber, Heinrich, Pleckville
Schormann, F. H., Putara
Schormann, Herman, Mangaoronga
Scott, Jamee,Rongomai
Sheehyn, Denis, Eketahuna
Snell, E. G., Kaiparoro
Shirley, W., Rongomai
Small, Arthur, Sunnyside, Eketahuna
Smith, J. F., Maungaraupi
Sorensen, Christian, Eketahuna
Stott, John, Rongokokako
Syvereon, Axel, Newman
Tankereley, William, Newman
Thomasen, Jurgen J.,Eketahuna :..
Thomaeen, Jens J., Mangaoronga
Thomasen, John, Eketahuna
Thomaeen, Soren, Eketahuna
Timmins, Erneet, Eketahuna
Timmins, Nolan, Eketahuna
Timmins, William, Wrens Nest, Eketahuna

39
1274

52
662
191
125
53

1144

132
327
173

4434

491
45

2326
1596
763

572
718

155
90

664
1159
656
625

1500
102
494
962

1312
226
194
185
324
638

2185
51

Nil
37

682
Nil
Nil
256
Nil
284

Nil
210
131
420
323

3825

557
17

2378
1575
914

6
Nil
697
136
301

Nil
706

1278
1293
Nil
1533

157
Nil
1100
1220
Nil
Nil
362

Nil
1641

300
88

170

300
176
221

1317
340
388
285
102
285

1470
966
166
441
507
459

Nil
Nil
Nil
1063
Nil
942
550
630
388
670

19
532

36
Nil
116
233
134
242
286

Nil
198
47
12

812
585

184

247
102
239

1926
818
115

345
586

60
300
496

30
925
380
664
306
585

519
580
175
121
156
70
77

208
400
234
46

123
760
783

No. of Sheep on

April:iO,
11)08.

April30,
1909.

Eketahuka County—continued.
Thomasen, R., Atea
Tomlinson, E., Hillside, Pleekville
Transome, Jos., Pleekville
Turnor, F. C, Eketahuna
Twenty man, Wilson, Hukanui
Tyler, Morris, Rongokokako
TJdy, C, Hukanui
Vette, O. J. H., Hukanui
Vilhelmsen, C, Hukanui
Waldin, Wiliam N., Tane
Waldin, W. R., Woodlands, Rongomai
Wall, A., Rongomai
Wall, G. H., Newman
Walsh, Edward, Rongomai
Wenham, George, Hukanui
White, V. and H. W., Eastry, Tane
Willis, John, Strathallan, Hamua
Wright, A. H., Maungaraupi, via Hukanui
Youle, T. T., Cliff Farm, CliffRoad, Newman
Vette, O. J. H., Hukanui

688

2207
584
213

13

15
468
494

1144
819
285

17
5023

306
66

273

255
699
257

2397
654
303

20
164

16
594
610

1398
Nil
353
Nil

4151
52

Nil
73

• 164

82,576 91,434

MAURICEVILLE COUNTY.
Ammundsen, M., Hastwell
Ammundsen, Ole, jun., Mauriceville W. ..
Anderson, John, Mauriceville West
Anderson, Nils, Hastwell
Berney, John H., Matainui, thuraua
Blade, R. E., Kouparanga
Blewett, Charles E., Kohatu, Mauriceville

East
Brady, P., Waterfalls
Brooks, R. W. V., Mauriceville
Bryans, James, Kopuaranga
Budd, Walter, Dryer's Rock, Mauriceville ...
Burton, Chris., jun.,Kaiparoro
Cameron, Isabella Ellen, Ihuraua Valley
Campbell, John, Cambell's Hill, Opaki
Carroll, John, Mauriceville
Carswell, Annie, Putara
Christie, David, The Forks, Putava
Colquhoun, John, Masterton
Colquhoun, John, Masterton
Dagg, H. J., Ngatitipu, Ihuraua Valley
Dawson, Robert, Mauriceville
Dawson, Samuel, Paikaiko, Mauriceville
Deadman, J. E., Mauriceville West
Dickson, Robert, Mauriceville
Dorset, Emily, Hope Farm, Mauriceville
Evans, E. B., Mangahiwi, Mangamahoe
Farrow, Joseph, Rocky Hill, Rongokokako
Fly, Walter, Eketahuna
Forsberg, Charles, Mauriceville West
Fowler, R. C, Bucks Leigh, Mangamahoe ...
George, 8. Munro, Rao Rao, Ihuraua Valley
Giles, Thomas, Ruthrose, Mangamahoe
Gray, William, Mount Herinon, Mauriceville
Hansen, Frederick, Mauriceville West
Heckler, J. F., Forest Downs, Mangamahoe
Hillas, T. T., Mauriceville
Hurley, F. F., Mangamahoe
Isakson, Charles, Hastwell
Isakson, Mrs. I., Hastwell
Isakson, Ole, Haetwell ... 'Jackson, Charles Churchill, Val d'Or,Kopau-

ranga
Jacobsen,T. K., Mauriceville
Jensen, Hans, Mauriceville West
Johnston, Arthur, Mangamahoe
Judd, R., Manaia, Masterton
Judd, W. and R., Manaia, Maeterton
Kennedy, Martin, Tikitapu, Mauriceville ...
Kummer, F. W. H., Kopuaro, Mauriceville...
Larsen, Anders, Mauriceville West
Larsen, Adolph, Mauriceville West
Larsen, Hans, Hastwell P.O.
Larsen, Hans, Jan., Woodlands, Mangamahoe
Larsen, Lars, Mauriceville West
Larsen, L P., Mauriceville West
Larsen, Peder, Mauriceville West
Larsen, W. and C. F., Putara
Lemberg, V. &., Mauriceville West

81
155

1255
146
335

375
197
97

806
490
176

81
1011
603

1593
916
788
123
436

1114
530
114

572
686
447
318
268

54
2366
24so
570
184
50

508
1472

206
154
08

194
1593
727
361

411
854
182
102
143
797
408
Nil
637
104

1630
Nil
1972
1142
772

70
502

1214
662
176
625
522
490
650
455
277
26

1204
2071

558
200
133
912

1269

154
144

202
3700

148
Nil
Nil

4300
23

7902
1869

100
77

218
508
200
572
464
275
41

8719
1591

120
74

249
900
200
499
526
130
104
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